
Central & Sth HB SJ Popup Show
6th & 7th November 2021 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

Showjumping

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:00 am

18 MAINLAND COACHWORK

Junior Rider Series, AM5 - Art 238 

2.2 - 1.15 to 1.25m

1 Matrix I Spy Charlotte Mcguire

2 LT Holst Cor Blimey Milly Waldin

3 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

4 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

5 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

6 Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 

7 Cravino STS Chantelle Smith

8 WSJ Quintecential Charlotte Conder

9 Kiwi Showtime Makayla White

10 Sunny Boy Charlotte Sowry

11 Two Eye See Matthew Steele

12 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

13 Louis Dylan Bibby

14 midway Rowdy Yates Lyzz Barry

15 T n T Macy Heaton

16 Bjorking Isabella Narracci

17 High Plains Drifter Tessa Mason

18 double j image Tara Gower

19 Samantha the Dachshund Annie Moffett

20 Glentai Mockingjay Chantelle Smith

21 Kiwi Princess Makayla White

22 Strathcarron Exalt Charlotte Conder

19 ULTRAMOX

6 Year Old Series, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 

1.20m

1 LT Holst Harley Tegan Fitzsimon

2 Off the cuff Sophie Scott

3 Chrialka Stallone Vania Mason

4 Awaroa Just A Dream Anneke Van Rooyen

5 Atlas Al Tirah Carolyn Hinton

6 Good Tune NZPH Rachel Nelson

7 Kiwi Cherobon Tasha Hart

8 Glentai maximus Chantelle Smith

9 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington

10 Cortaflex Giulia MH Melody Matheson

11 Double J Graduate Ike Baker

12 Centralena Sally Clark

13 Global PH Cupid Tegan Fitzsimon

14 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

15 Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe

16 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

20 MATTHEWS HANOVERIANS

7 Year Old Series, AM5 - Art 238 

2.2 - 1.30m

1 WSJ Apache Daniel Webb

2 Joopiter Sophie Scott

3 Royal Wish Robert Steele

4 Florence Logan Massie

5 Haupouri Ferrari NZPH Alex Loiselle

6 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

7 Theodore Xtreme Vicki Wilson

8 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

9 Kanga CSNZ Amanda Wilson

10 Kiwi Skyhigh Charlotte Conder

11 Final Warrior Maurice Beatson

12 Fiber Fresh Kasalla Oliver Edgecombe

13 WSJ Astros Daniel Webb

14 Benrose Casino ECPH Sophie Scott

21 COUNTRY TV

Pony Grand Prix Series - Art 

261.5.1.2 - 1.20 to 1.30m

1 Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick

2 All that Jazz Sally Peffers

3 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

4 Arawood Upgrade Milly Waldin
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5 Black Betty Louise (lou Lou) 
Mcnelly

6 Mr Acho Tessa Mason

7 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 

8 Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell

9 AHD Dynamo Danni Bird

10 The Dreamer Eilidh Gloyn 

11 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick

22 EVOEVENTS

Horse Grand Prix Series - Art 

261.5.1.2 - 1.40 to 1.50m

1 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

2 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

3 LT Holst Bernadette Robert Steele

4 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

5 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Alex Loiselle

6 Double J Breeze On Samantha Carrington

7 Glenbrooke Rich as Roses Sophie Scott

8 Henton Serenade Bailey Rutter

9 LC Autograph Drew Carson

10 WSJ Centaur Daniel Webb

11 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich

12 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

13 Carpaccio TWS Vicki Wilson

14 Central Park Maurice Beatson

15 Centavino Katharine Van Tuyl

16 Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

23 Horse Mini Prix, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 

1.30m

1 Silver Rod Greer Stroud

2 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Alabaster

3 Tiraumea Logan Ike Baker

4 Kinnordy Rhani Lilly Carpenter

5 Wenrose Vertigo Dylan Bibby

6 Iguazu Mandy Illston

7 Lakota Sophie Scott

9 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

10 Coco Petite Jesse Linton

11 Big & Rich Lucy Fell

12 Layla MVNZ Caroline Sutherland

13 Royal Levado VWNZ Vicki Wilson

14 Fiber Fresh Chesall Oliver Edgecombe

15 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

16 Kiwi Bonus Brigitte Smith

17 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

18 budgie Sophie Fourie

19 Lulu Jenna-lee Rose

20 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

21 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

22 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

23 LDS Lavanda Francesca Corich

24 Kiwi Sunray Vania Mason

25 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

26 HR Lanardo Brigitte Smith

27 Gold Locks Maurice Beatson

28 Campari Tegan Fitzsimon

29 Faratona STS Lucy Fell

30 Caprio Aleisha Bradly

Ring 2  -  Sun, 08:00 am

24 Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.10m IJO

1 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck

2 Detailed MSH Brent Anderson

3 Jacksons Gold Robbie Mckay

4 Centaire max Vania Mason

5 Twin Oaks Splash of Colour Rose Barnett

6 Secretary of State Heather Montgomery

7 Kiwi Embrace Louise Bowie

8 Let's Imagine That Charlotte Sowry

9 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

10 Fresco Brent Anderson

11 Kabo Fortune Cookie Jessica Mccann

12 Capleton De La Tour Matilda Burne

13 Powerofsuggestion Elyza Mcdonald

14 Lovetokeephim Caitlin Rennie

15 Fleckwood Smarty Arty Toni Vincent

16 LDS Calevoet Francesca Corich

17 Double J Monarch Anneke Van Rooyen

18 Razzle Dazzle Lilee Mcnabb

19 Avichii AF Emma Deadman

20 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

21 Beezie Amanda Wilson

22 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

23 Luca Acri Tess Gordon

24 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

25 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

26 Prince of Darkness Molly Coutts

27 Rockin Robin Hollie Falloon 

28 Starlight Django Isabelle Whatley

29 Jus Tinkin Kayleigh Mclachlan

30 Silent Witness Jenna-lee Rose

31 Angelina ECPH Nicki Booth

32 Flash NZPH Harvey Nelson

33 Antoino SL Matthew Steele

34 Dajata BraveHeart Tanesha Thompson

35 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

36 Double Down Carmyn Murton

37 Packing Chaparral Beth Pallister

38 Zirrena Ike Baker

39 Lord Rendition WS Libby Fussell
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40 Firthview dakota Louise (lou Lou) 
Mcnelly

41 Giant Wish Amanda Steele

42 Super Duper Emma Deadman

43 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan

44 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

45 Kaitawa Estrella Charlotte Mcguire

46 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth

47 Dining at dusk Jessica Giles

48 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin

49 Oscar blue Robert Steele

50 Heisenberg Nigel Horton

51 Carlton Better Man Zoe Gordon

52 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

53 Chelsea CSNZ Penny Borthwick

54 brigadoon Ally Stevenson

55 covered in cloud Vania Mason

56 Kiwi Cloud Meg Rogers

57 Moritz Sophie Fourie

58 celly calibra Rose Barnett

59 Duchess D Sophie Charlton

25 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE 

HORSES

5 Year Old Series, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 

1.10m

1 Kiwi Coco Tracy Mason

2 Central Zone Maurice Beatson

3 Kiwi Duchess Ashley Hart

4 Kiwi Captain Ike Baker

5 Awaroa New Edition Anneke Van Rooyen

6 The Eleventh Hour Noni Morgan

7 McMillans Magic Claire Wilson

8 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

9 Corvette ECPH Alexa Dodson

10 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

11 Kiwi Skyjack Meg Rogers

12 Knoxville ECPH Logan Massie

13 Eye See Red Harvey Nelson

14 WSJ Cartalusa Hana Bognuda

15 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

16 double J Emmy Kimberly Carrington

17 LT Holst Emric Ike Baker

18 Awaroa Geronimo Anneke Van Rooyen

19 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

20 Centarosa Charlotte Conder

21 WSJ Starline Daniel Webb

22 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

23 McMillans Centimental Claire Wilson

24 Everett ECPH Logan Massie

25 Kiwi Flute Isabelle Whatley

26 Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.20m IJO

1 Marius Geordie Bull

2 Charismatic HL Paula Riepen

3 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

4 Ten Talents Todd Gloyn

5 Intellect Alexa Dodson

6 My Art Work Dana Sutton

7 Highflyer Janine Kirkbeck

8 WSJ Ritchie Daniel Webb

9 Silent Witness Jenna-lee Rose

10 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

11 Kiwi Sunray Vania Mason

12 Maddox Allheart Karis Spurway

13 Tanglewood Cindy Dames

14 Loose Change Georgia Massie

15 Jacksons Gold Robbie Mckay

16 Detailed MSH Brent Anderson

17 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

18 Corodano Meg Rogers

19 Twerk Lilly Carpenter

20 Kiwi Windfall Tasha Hart

21 kaipara hold up Marcus Rose

22 Redcliffs Kachow Trevor Pearce

23 Downtown NZPH Geordie Bull

24 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck

25 Ocean Lady Rachel Nelson

26 Devious Genius KSNZ Mikayla Herbert

27 Benrose Black Jack Sophie Scott

28 Rios's Might Isabelle Whatley

29 Windermere Lion Heart Mackenzie Parker

30 Tolley John Maclennan

31 Double J Jac OMalley Georgia Massie

32 WSJ Sioux Hana Bognuda

33 Harlem Swing Drew Carson

34 Haupouri Eldorado NZPH Robbie Mckay

35 Luwazi Kylie Boyd

36 Lordeutz Karis Spurway

37 McMillans Banter Claire Wilson

38 Chrialka Stallone Vania Mason

39 Three Dee ECPH Rachel Nelson

40 Zarlo Melanie Cooper

27 Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.00m IJO

1 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

2 Ancova Albert Hannah Honeyfield

3 point taken Olivia Clifton

4 Volare' Athena Chloe Armstrong

5 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

6 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder

7 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen
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8 Veteran Annahbelle Brown

9 Awahou Spice Abigayle Martin 

10 Kaieto Foxy Roxy Moana Papworth

11 Ngahiwi Roany Pony Zara Von Dadelszen

12 Shere Zeus Danni Bird

13 A Kind of Magic Tessa Moffett

14 I of the Storm Zoe Atkins

15 Flash of Gold Jodi Carver

16 Tommy Chloe Armstrong

17 Heartbreaking Eloquence Bayly Castles

18 Bush Gold Charlotte Scott

19 Tinks Madeline Honeyfield 

20 Bingley Emily Regan Calder

21 My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith

22 Camberley Bojangles Manaia Papworth

23 Puketawa Celtic Legend Bridie King

24 Just Sammie Matilda Burne

28 Pony Mini Prix, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 

1.10-1.15m

1 Shanghigh Vixen Louise (lou Lou) 
Mcnelly

2 Envious Edition Annahbelle Brown

3 point taken Olivia Clifton

4 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

5 Barbie Doll RSNZ Hudson Sims

6 Miss Rocky Road Ella Von Dadelszen

7 Volare' Athena Chloe Armstrong

8 Buzzie Bees Max Bridie King

9 Glowbug Sophie Sowry

10 Bush Gold Charlotte Scott

11 Tuis Tennesse Isla Bowley

12 Lay Z Lad Jessica Mccann

13 Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel 

14 Redcliffs Bill Anna Wilson

15 Monkey Puzzle Molly Coutts

16 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

Ring 3  -  Sun, 08:00 am

29 Intro Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 75cm

1 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

2 Tiffany Hazel Hunter

3 Onika Off Guard Rebecca Andersen

4 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

5 Ever So Clever Girl Lily Mcintyre 

6 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

7 Thin Lizzie Alex Mcdonald 

8 King Ted Eve Hunter

9 Libby Georgie Hogan

10 Curious George Charlotte Scott

11 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

12 uncommon sense Viggo Pedersen

13 Crumpet Olive Percy

14 Lady Mystic Charlotte Lovelock

15 Dougal Sam Nelson

16 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

17 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

18 Missy Lucy Bourke

19 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

20 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

21 My Tirohonga Trendsetter Abigayle Martin 

22 Rev it up Alice Bourke 

30 Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 85cm

1 uncommon sense Viggo Pedersen

2 Super Lad Anya Wade

3 Curious George Charlotte Scott

4 Tiffany Hazel Hunter

5 Nitro Bombshell Danni Bird

6 Our Queen Of Hearts Lottie Bull

7 Dougal Sam Nelson

8 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

9 Onika Off Guard Rebecca Andersen

10 Ronnie Millie Parker

11 Star Waka Zara Von Dadelszen

12 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

13 Zachary Quack Zoe Atkins

14 Rev it up Alice Bourke 

15 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

16 VS Enviable Zara Sutton

17 Desert Sandstorm Merissa Marron

18 ER Reign Molly Presling

19 Ever So Clever Girl Lily Mcintyre 

20 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

21 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

22 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

23 Tiffy Hazel Hunter

24 Waimeha Bella Korah Castles

25 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

26 Brandii Snap II Zara Von Dadelszen

27 Lady Mystic Charlotte Lovelock

28 Crumpet Olive Percy

31 Pony, AM4 - Art 238 1.3 - 95cm IJO

1 Nitro Bombshell Danni Bird

2 Super Lad Anya Wade

3 Tommy Chloe Armstrong

4 VS Enviable Zara Sutton

5 Our Queen Of Hearts Lottie Bull

6 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

7 Kaieto Foxy Roxy Moana Papworth
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8 Shere Zeus Danni Bird

9 ER Reign Molly Presling

10 Kizzy's Komet Tommie Day

11 A Kind of Magic Tessa Moffett

12 Ever So Clever Girl Lily Mcintyre 

13 Camberley Bojangles Manaia Papworth

14 Veteran Annahbelle Brown

15 Ronnie Millie Parker

16 Desert Sandstorm Merissa Marron

17 Zachary Quack Zoe Atkins

18 Tinks Madeline Honeyfield 

19 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

20 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

32 Intro Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 

90cm IJO

1 Gates Olivia Clifton

2 Just My Joan Sarah Brosnahan

3 Showtym Sinatra Kelly Wilson

4 Miss Elle Kylie Boyd

5 Buzz Off Bridie King

6 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

7 Double J Nike Samantha Carrington

8 Romeo Amanda Wilson

9 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

10 Goodview Sacred Forest Charlotte Schweizer

11 Its Holly Katherine Foley

12 Poster Girl Nicky Mcbride

13 Cincinnati ECPH Nicki Booth

14 BSF Coleraine Wind Chaser Sarah Teggert

15 Belladora Phillipa Horton

16 Kiwi Mist Brigitte Smith

17 Brisbane Jesse Linton

18 El Pablo Sheree Mcdonald

19 Dajata Chester Tanesha Thompson

20 Inferno NZPH Harvey Nelson

21 Kiwi Platinum Ashley Hart

22 Parkridge Brenda Ana Pearce

23 Pentime Laz Halaina Lazarides

24 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

25 Showtym Firelight VWNZ Asha -rose Horan

26 Mercury Kelly Wilson

27 Mercury Kelly Wilson

28 Blurred Line Kendal Thompson

29 Te Kara Friday Michelle Ellmers 

30 Call Doubt Lauryn Hamblyn

31 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

32 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

33 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

34 Ed Amy Ingram

35 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

36 Double J Saga Kimberly Carrington

37 Sweet Chilli II Hollie Falloon 

38 Daisy Day Jo Bell

39 Nico Robin Isabelle Whatley

40 Showtym Limelight Briar Horan

41 Harry Jacqui Symes

42 Totara Bonnie Emma Deadman

43 Haupouri Incognito Heloise Tolo

44 Tiberus Leah Bibby

45 Showtym Sinatra Kelly Wilson

46 Chacco Girl Xtreme Lilly Carpenter

47 Witzfire Josh Wikaira

48 Double J Jean Jennie Robyn Jacobs

49 Stoked Amy Bliss-bennett

50 Kiwi Bananza Ashley Hart

51 Milly Kathryn Alabaster

52 BSF I Am Tobias Sarah Teggert

53 Charismatic HL Paula Riepen

54 Pearl Furu Hannah Gudsell

33 Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.00m IJO

1 Lethergo Zara Sutton

2 Just My Joan Sarah Brosnahan

3 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

4 Daisy Day Jo Bell

5 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

6 covered in cloud Vania Mason

7 McMillans Ariados Anna Wilson

8 Pearl Furu Hannah Gudsell

9 Cole SPH Jessica Giles

10 Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

11 Dajata Chester Tanesha Thompson

12 Double Dazlyn Cindy Dames

13 Haupouri Hollywood Isabella Narracci

14 Showtym Sinatra Kelly Wilson

15 Claude John Maclennan

16 Ed Amy Ingram

17 Sweet Chilli II Hollie Falloon 

18 El Pablo Sheree Mcdonald

19 The Prospector Bayly Castles

20 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg

21 WSJ Cool Heart Hana Bognuda

22 Aikaterine Sue Gower

23 Twin Oaks Splash of Colour Rose Barnett

24 Kiwi Capitol Hill Brigitte Smith

25 Centaire max Vania Mason

26 LTHolst Diamond Queen Daniel Webb

27 Kingston Ranger Lyzz Barry

28 Charlton Chime Sharlene Mitchell

29 McMillans Talk Turkey Claire Wilson

30 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger Lilly Sherriff
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31 Poster Girl Nicky Mcbride

32 Parkridge Brenda Ana Pearce

33 Pentime Laz Halaina Lazarides

34 Ceremony Jesse Linton

35 Quality Cheval Rhiannon Groen

36 Showtym Sinatra Kelly Wilson

37 Rio Amanda Wilson

38 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

39 Showtym Limelight Briar Horan

40 Jacksons Dream Robbie Mckay

41 Tribesmans Warrior Moana Papworth

42 Nico Robin Isabelle Whatley

43 Centriconea Maurice Beatson

44 Stoked Amy Bliss-bennett
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